
Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech/MCA % Mobile No. E-Mail
1 IT Abhinav Bhardwaj 64.8 61.2 62.30 99911735118 abhinav.6134@gnindia.dronacharya.info

2 IT Md Samir Ansari 68.0 70.0 64.08 9899122007 mdsamir.6149@gnindia.dronacharya.info

3 IT Abhishek Choudhary 67.4 58.4 65 8802139083 abhishek.6135@gnindia.dronacharya.info

4 IT Suyash Gupta 66.0 64.0 68.15 8287209332 suyash.6163@gnindia.dronacharya.info

5 CSE Diksha Minotra 64.2 66.2 60.55 9650329011 diksha.6022@gnindia.dronacharya.info

6 CSE Kirti Gupta 83.0 76.0 62.00 8447414524 kirti.6031@gnindia.dronacharya.info

7 CSE NEHA SRIVASTAVA 74 72 71.20 9910896727 Neha.6041@gnindia.dronacharya.info

8 CSE Nitika sharma 80.0 70.0 67.40 8468065535 NA

9 CSE Pradeep Chauhan 82 59.0 60.0 8588052008.00 pradeep.6049@gnindia.dronacharya.info

10 CSE PRIYANKA PANDEY 69.0 69.0 61.00 9650527994 priyanka.6051@gnindia.dronacharya.info

11 CSE RAHUL VARSHNEY 72.0 74.0 60.08 7838318238 rahul.6053@gnindia.dronacharya.info

12 CSE Shivani Zutshi 85% 76% 66.00 9971371847 shivani.6064@gnindia.dronacharya.info

13 CSE Shwetanak saurabh 76.0 64.0 62.00 9540784348 shwetanak.6067@gnindia.dronacharya.info

14 CSE Mohit Tayal 74.8 70 60 9654570612 mohit.6038@gnindia.dronacharya.info

List of Eligible Students for Daffodil Software
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